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Fecha 01/11/2024

Distancia 5810 Maetros

Pos. Dorsal Nombre

1 127 ADAY

2 57 AYOZE

3 116 AITOR

4 129 SERGIO

5 120 FERNANDO

6 13 PABLO

7 43  AYOSE

8 109 SAMUEL

9 60 DIEGO

10 29 JOSE ANTONIO
11 83 DOMINGO

12 81 JOEL

13 27 SANTIAGO

14 47 JONATAN

15 2 JUAN CARLOS
16 59 ALEJANDRO

17 33 BERTO

18 72 JOSE MARIA

19 100 AMADA DE JESUS
20 102 PEDRO DANIEL
21 5 ANTONI GIULIANO
22 78 ANTONIO

23 14 RAUL

24 68 VICTOR DANIEL
25 126 ROBERTO

26 114 JOEL

27 101 GERMAN

28 84 ALBERTO

29 28 CARLOS

30 12 ESTEFANIA

31 82 ANATATIANA
32 128 EFREN

CRONOMETRAIJE CONXIP

Clasificacion General

Apellidos
SALAS LUTZARDO

PEREZ TEJERA

DIAZ GONZALEZ
PEREZ ROSA
SALAZAR HERNANDE
MATIAS GONZALES
PERDIGON DIAZ
RODRIGUEZ MEJIAS
LOPEZ

HERNANDEZ MELO
RAMOS GUTIERREZ
MENA PEEZ

PANOS GARCIA
MARTINEZ PEREZ
BRAVO PAEZ
GONZALEZ LEOJ
GONZALEZ MARTIN
NECEGA GARCIA
SANCHEZ RIVERO
TEJERA FUENTES
CHINEA DIAZ
RAMOS ROJAS
PEREZ RODRIGUEZ
GEN CACERES
HERRERA GALVAN
MEDINA

PENA HERNANDEZ
GONZALEZ FERNAND
GONZALEZ EXPOSITO
SANCHEZ RUIZ
GARCIA PEREZ
MENDEZ AMADOR

Categoria

SENIORM
M40
SENIORM
M45
M35
SUB23 M
SUB23 M
M35
M45
M35
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
M35
M45
M50
M40
M35
M50
F55
M35
M35
M55
M40
M35
AMBULANTE M
M40
M55
M35
M35
SENIOR F
F35

Pos/Cat
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(3074) IV CROSS POPULAR FINCA DON
LEANDRO 2024

cLus
TENERIFE CAJACANA

CD CORREAYO SPAR
CLUB ATLETISMO AT
TRIVALLE GUIMAR
CCT SANTA CRUZ
CCT SANTA CRUZ
TOP TRAIL

ESPIRITU TRIABONA
CD TRAVERTORO

CD VACAGUARE

CD TRAVERTORO

CD TRAVERTORO

CD VACAGUARE
CLUB ATLETISMO AG
INDEPENDIENTE
FOCUS BOX

CLUB DEPORTIVO VA
CD TRAVERTORO

CD VALLIVANA

CD VACAGUARE
INDEPENDIENTE

CD TRAVERTORO
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CANDETLON

C.T. CANDETLON

CD VALLIVANA
INDEPENDIENTE

CD VACAGUARE

CD VALLIVANA

CD CORREAYO SPAR
GRANJA EL CONVENT

T de noviebre de 2024 BB P
gesde las 10:00 horas AR/

=~ Py
- gel 24
Trofeo GELRELAX (EES "

Tiempo
Oficial

0:21:18,
0:21:26
0:21:35,
0:21:41
0:22:16.
0:22:37.
0:22:43,
0:22:51,
0:23:03.
0:23:17.
0:23:40.
0:23:51,
0:23:52
0:23:53,
0:24:37,
0:24:38
0:24:49,
0:24:50,
0:25:16
0:25:32,
0:25:45,
0:26:00
0:26:02,
0:26:03.
0:26:08
0:26:11,
0:26:30.
0:26:36.
0:26:46 .
0:26:56
0:27:30.
0:27:50.
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66

.14

50

54

81

23

64

.14
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- 83

17

10

- 27

87

27

- 12

82

10

- 51

51

- 73

27

51

Min/Km Dif/Prim

3,40 0:00:00
0:00:08
0:00:17
0:00:23
0:00:58
0:01:19
0:01:25
0:01:33
0:01:45
0:01:59
0:02:22
0:02:33
0:02:34
0:02:35
0:03:19
0:03:20
0:03:31
0:03:32
0:03:58
0:04:14
0:04:27
0:04:42
0:04:44
0:04:45
0:04:50
0:04:53
0:05:12
0:05:18
0:05:28
0:05:38
0:06:12
0:06:32

3,41
3,43
3,44
3,50
3,54
3,55
3,56
3,58
4,00
4,04
4,06
4,06
4,07
4,14
4,14
4,16
4,16
4,21
4,24
4,26
4,29
4,29
4,29
4,30
4,30
4,34
4,35
4,36
4,38
4,44
4,47
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Pos.

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Dorsal Nombre

73

70

20

64

41
124
34
117
115
51
108
61
113
26

52
123
36

91

44

89

58

40

37

17

56

66

94

42
121
118
22

30
21
46
45
69
88
67
48

AARON
MICHAEL

PEDRO

ISMAEL

JOSE ALBERTO
RAUL MAXIMO
JONATHAN JESUS
SEBASTIAN
RAYCO

OLIVER

CARLOS JAVIER
RAQUEL
ARMALYS

OMAR

ROBERTO
MIGUEL ANGEL
JOSE MIGUEL
MARCOS

SORE

VICTOR ALEXIS
FERNANDO
JULIO LAZARO
JOSE MANUEL
LUIS

MARIA CEILA
MANUEL

JOSE GUILLERMO
MARYLUZ
DANIELA

TAYSA

SURESH

YAPCI
FERNANDO
BENITO
SALVADOR
MARINA

JESICA MARIA
ELEUTERIO JUAN
AINARA

Apellidos
BARRIOS

MAXIMILIAN PUNZE

PUCHE

RETAMERO MOREN

FRANCISCO ORAMAS

DEL CASTILLO DELCA CAT AUDITIVA M

MENDEZ ORTEGA
RODRIGUEZ REYES
HERNANDEZ RODRIG
CABRERA LEMUS
RODRIGUEZ SUAREZ
UDIZ RODRIGUEZ
MARTINEZ
ARENCIBIA GARCIA
PACHECO GARCIA
RODRIGUEZ MARTIN
MORALES AMADOR
GARCIA RODRIGUEZ
GARCIA GLEZ

MORA REVERON
TOME OLIVA
MARRERO GALVAN
MELIAN DIAZ
CARRERA

ACOSTA GONZALEZ
PEREZ FERNANDEZ
AFONSO MARTIN
FAJARDO HERNANDE
CHANTO

PADRON SANCHEZ
DODANI RODRIGUEZ
GOMEZ

GONZALEZ CABRERA
ALONSO FUMERO
MASO

MASO

ALMENARA NODA
DENIZ ALVAREZ
MARTIN HERNANDEZ

RAFAEL NORBERTO MARRERO MORALES

Categoria
SUB20 M

M35
M55
M40
M50

M40
M50
M35
M40
M35
F40
F45
M50
M50
AMBULANTE M
M45
M55
SENIOR F
M45
M65
M60
M50
M50
F55
M60
M45
F50
SENIOR F
F35
SENIOR M
M40
M40
M60
M65
F35

F35
M35

Pos/Cat
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CLuB
ADAL

INDEPENDIENTE
CLUB ATLETISMO AG
INDEPENDIENTE

CD VALLIVANA
INDEPENDIENTE

CD TRAVERTORO
CLUB ATLETISMO AT
INDEPENDIENTE
ESPIRITU TRIABONA
CD VALLIVANA

CD CORREAYO SPAR
CD VALLIVANA

CD TRAVERTORO
CLATOR 3.7 - RAYMA
CCT SANTA CRUZ
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CD VACAGUARE

CD TRAVERTORO
INDEPENDIENTE

CD VALLIVANA

CD TRAVERTORO

CD CORREAYO SPAR
CD CORREAYO SPAR
CD TRAVERTORO
CLUB ATLETISMO AG
CCT SANTA CRUZ
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CD VALLIVANA
INDEPENDIENTE

CD VALLIVANA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CLUB ATLETISMO AG

Tiempo
Oficial

0:28:08.
0:28:09.
0:28:19,
0:28:19
0:28:31,
0:28:42,
0:28:52
0:29:08.
0:29:17.
0:29:18
0:29:22,
0:29:39,
0:29:41
0:29:42,
0:30:03.
0:30:18
0:30:28,
0:30:43,
0:30:52
0:31:07.
0:31:46.
0:31:48
0:31:55,
0:32:18,
0:32:39
0:32:45,
0:33:18
0:33:32,
0:33:49,
0:33:50
0:33:51,
0:34:03.
0:34:12
0:34:18,
0:34:25,
0:34:28
0:35:12,
0:35:37,
0:35:38
0:35:44,

59

32

12

- 38

69

19

- 32

24

91

- 62

85

77

- 99

78

95

- 35

12

81

- 12

30

62

- 59

51

23

- 52

14

- 10

89

68

.14

14

65

.54

10

98

-+ 90

53

51

. 45

4

Min/Km Dif/Prim

4,51
4,51
4,52
4,52
4,54
4,56
4,58
5,01
5,02
5,03
5,03
5,06
5,07
5,07
5,10
5,13
5,15
5,17
5,19
5,21
5,28
5,28
5,30
5,34
5,37
5,38
5,44
5,46
5,49
5,49
5,50
5,52
5,53
5,54
5,55
5,56
6,04
6,08
6,08
6,09

0:06:50
0:06:51
0:07:01
0:07:01
0:07:13
0:07:24
0:07:34
0:07:50
0:07:59
0:08:00
0:08:04
0:08:21
0:08:23
0:08:24
0:08:45
0:09:00
0:09:10
0:09:25
0:09:34
0:09:49
0:10:28
0:10:30
0:10:37
0:11:00
0:11:21
0:11:27
0:12:00
0:12:14
0:12:31
0:12:32
0:12:33
0:12:45
0:12:54
0:13:00
0:13:07
0:13:10
0:13:54
0:14:19
0:14:20
0:14:26

Pagina 2 de 3



Pos. Dorsal Nombre

73 25 BEGONA

74 16 JOSEIVAN

75 111 LARY

76 85 GERARDO

77 86 LORENZO

78 130 MIRIAM

79 7  ANDRE LOUIS

80 107 JOSE DAVID

81 93 JERONIMO JOSE

82 55 DAVINIA

83 54 RAQUEL

84 112 DELMIS

85 15 JULIO DAVID

8 79 GLADYS

87 38 HEIMO

88 63 MARIELIZ

89 8 LUIS

90 18 MARIA TERESA

91 95 MARIA DOLORES

92 110 TIFFANY

93 96 JAVIER

94 119 MARIA CAROLINA

95 103 ESTHER

96 99 MARTA

97 105 ELENA

98 6  KAIMIKAEL

99 11 NIDIA MARIA

100 32 MARIABELEN

101 31 REYES

102 53 ITZIAR

103 104 JONAY

104 24 AYEISA

105 23  RICARDO

106 125 ALBA

107 10 GUALBERTO

108 1 JUSTO

109 74 ANTONIO

110 65 FRANCISCO JOSE
#iNombre?

Apellidos
SANTANA GONZALEZ

REYES HERNANDEZ
BAEZ

DORTA BENEDICTO
LOPEZ SIVERIO
FARINA HERNANDEZ
LENOIR

HERRERA COELLO
HERNANDEZ LOPEZ
HERRERA HERNANDE
PENA TORRES
MORENO

GRAFINA SANCHEZ
SOCAS HERNANDEZ
JOKINEN

AFONSO PEREZ
ALVAREZ HERNANDE
PEREZ RODRIGUEZ
GARGALLO FERRER
MORENO

MARQUEZ LEAL
GATTI

HERNANDEZ PLASEN
ANDION PEREZ

AVIS SIERRA
SOVIJARVI
GONZALEZ VARGAS
AMADOR GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ EXPOSITO
MARRERO HERNAND
MENDOZA RODRIGU
FELIPE MARRERO
FELIPE RAMOS
RAVELO LLORCA
MESA SANTANA
CERPA BAUTE
GARCIA-ESTRADA PE
RODRIGUEZ RODRIG

Categoria
F50

M40
SENIOR F
M45
M70
SENIOR F
M65
M55
M40
F35
SENIOR F
F40
M50
F50
M75
F55
M40
F55
F55
SUB 23 F
M60
FA5
F50
FA5
FA5
M75
FA5
F50
F50
SENIOR F
M35
SENIOR F
M55
AMBULANTE F
M40
M80

M80
M80

Pos/Cat
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cLus
CD TRAVERTORO

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CD VALLIVANA
INDEPENDIENTE
CD TRAVERTORO
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CD TRAVERTORO
INDEPENDIENTE
CD TRAVERTORO
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
C.D.AMORSECO
GUAYOTA TRAIL
C.D. TERRANOVA
CD VACAGUARE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
C.D. ARIDANE TRAIL
CD VALLIVANA
CA ZANATA SAUZAL
CD TRAVERTORO

Tiempo
Oficial

0:36:03.
0:36:07.
0:36:09.

0:37:26

0:37:38.
0:37:46.

0:38:02

0:38:45,
0:38:45,

0:38:46

0:38:47.
0:38:59,

0:39:13

0:39:20.
0:39:25.

0:39:32

0:40:00.
0:42:23,

0:42:33

0:43:24,
0:45:05,
0:45:07.
0:45:15,

0:45:16

0:46:32

0:46:57.
0:46:57.

0:46:58

0:47:37.
0:50:29,
0:50:32,
0:56:29,
0:56:30.

0:57:04

0:57:05.
0:57:05.

26

94

73

.42

40

84

.34

47

98

- 57

73

64

- 67

85

- 62

55

- 33
0:42:37.

90

63

97

- 82
0:46:02.

60

+ 50

26

38

- 87

53

- 19

33

44

6,12
6,13
6,13
6,27
6,29
6,30
6,33
6,40
6,40
6,40
6,41
6,43
6,45
6,46
6,47
6,48
6,53
7,18
7,19
7,20
7,28
7,46
7,46
7,47
7,47
7,55
8,01
8,05
8,05
8,05
8,12
8,41
8,42
9,43
9,43
9,49
9,50
9,50

Min/Km Dif/Prim

0:14:45
0:14:49
0:14:51
0:16:08
0:16:20
0:16:28
0:16:44
0:17:27
0:17:27
0:17:28
0:17:29
0:17:41
0:17:55
0:18:02
0:18:07
0:18:14
0:18:42
0:21:05
0:21:15
0:21:19
0:22:06
0:23:47
0:23:49
0:23:57
0:23:58
0:24:44
0:25:14
0:25:39
0:25:39
0:25:40
0:26:19
0:29:11
0:29:14
0:35:11
0:35:12
0:35:46
0:35:47
0:35:47
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